2/18/2025

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

8

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$171.00

$171.00
$10.00
$21.00
$366.00

$397.00
$6.00

$6.00
$70.00

$70.00

$644.00

Winners

$36.20

$36.20

$0.50

$4.00
$288.00

$292.50
$0.00

$0.00
$1.60

$1.60

$330.30

WN

Hold
$134.80

$134.80
$9.50
$17.00
$78.00

$104.50
$6.00

$6.00
$68.40

$68.40

$313.70

ntOfSales
26.55

26.55
155
3.26

56.83

61.64
0.93

0.93
10.86

10.86

99.98

tedReturn

1.00

0.79
0.75
0.72

0.53

0.56

ightedAve
0.26

0.01
0.02
041

0.00

0.06

0.78



