	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$171.00	\$36.20	\$134.80	26.55	1.00	0.26
PENNY	Totals:		\$171.00	\$36.20	\$134.80	26.55		
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$0.50	\$9.50	1.55	0.79	0.01
	Regular	9	\$21.00	\$4.00	\$17.00	3.26	0.75	0.02
	Regular	10	\$366.00	\$288.00	\$78.00	56.83	0.72	0.41
Regular	Totals:		\$397.00	\$292.50	\$104.50	61.64		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.93	0.53	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.93		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$70.00	\$1.60	\$68.40	10.86	0.56	0.06
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$70.00	\$1.60	\$68.40	10.86		
Grand Totals			\$644.00	\$330.30	\$313.70	99.98		0.78